
TABLE - 18           DEATHS (10 YEARS AND ABOVE) BY EDUCATIONAL LEVEL OF 
DECEASED AND URBAN - RURAL RESIDENCE

PDS 2007 PAKISTAN

             ALL AREAS              URBAN  AREAS              RURAL  AREAS
BOTH 
SEXES MALE FEMALE BOTH 

SEXES MALE FEMALE BOTH 
SEXES MALE FEMALE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1592 320 0 01912 1592 320 1912

5 1822 1822 03495 5 1678 1673

263 3874 3874 010848 263 7238 6974

799 19396 17135 226134893 3059 18557 17758

1902 26131 20592 553833669 7440 14979 13077

6680 36819 25764 1105545896 17735 26813 20132

2604 18659 9756 890314951 11506 7799 5195

12573 106700 78944 27756145346 40329 78975 66402

DEGREE

HIGHER 
EDUCATION

OTHERS

185675

26457

63631

41109

37953

11112

3500

MIDDLE

MATRIC

INTERMEDIATE

EDUCATIONAL LEVEL 
OF DECEASED

T O T A L

EDUCATION LESS 
THAN PRIMARY

PRIMARY

115


